附件1
	中卫市沙坡头区第四次全国经济普查先进集体
和先进个人名额分配表

	镇（乡）
	先进集体
	先进个人

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	镇（乡）
	村（居）
	合计
	县（区）
	村（居）普查两员

	全区合计
	13
	4
	9
	22
	1
	21

	区普查办
	
	
	
	1
	1
	

	滨河镇
	1
	
	1
	4
	
	4

	文昌镇
	1
	
	1
	7
	
	7

	东园镇
	1
	
	1
	2
	
	2

	柔远镇
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	1

	镇罗镇
	2
	1
	1
	1
	
	1

	宣和镇
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	1

	永康镇
	2
	1
	1
	1
	
	1

	常乐镇
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	迎水桥镇
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	1

	香山乡
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	兴仁镇
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	1
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